Export department:
+48 68 45 75 139/ 305/
                      321/ 368
Fax:  +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Sulechowska 1
65-022 Zielona Góra

Connection �ia��am�
O��e�in�
Order example:
The code: RE22 - 2 1 3 00 8 means:
  RE22 -  controller of RE22 type
         2 -  universal linear input
         1 -  relay input
         3 -  supply: 24 V 50/60 Hz
       00 -  standard version
         8 - without additi onal quality requirements.
Temperature sensors.
RE22-19/1
RP power controller.
RE22 - X X X XX X
Input:
universal for RTD and TC sensors 1
universal linear:
- current: 0/4..20 mA
- voltage: 0..5/10V
2
as per order X
Output:
relay 1
binary 0/5 V for SSR control 2
as per order X
Supply:
230 V 50/60 Hz 1
110 V 50/60 Hz 2
24 V 50/60 Hz 3
as per order X
Version:
standard 00
custom-made* XX
Additi onal quality requirements:
without additi onal quality requirements 8
with an extra inspecti on quality certi fi cate 7
acc. to customer’s request* X
* the ordering code will be established by the manufacturer
resistance thermo-
meter Pt100 in a
2-wire system
resistance thermometer
Pt100 in a 3-wire system
resistance
thermometer
Pt1000
thermocouple current input
0/4..20 mA
voltage input
0..5/10 V
Fig.1. Connecti on of input signals. Fig.2. Connecti on of supply and load circuit.
supply output - relay
output - binary voltage or SSR
control
For more information
about LUMEL's
products please visit
our website:
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Temperature Sensor Modules category: